
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

7 
193 

35 
693 
812 

72 
711 
241 
111 
200 

28 
742 
185 
145 

Name 

Igor Sokolov 
Jason Grant 
Mark DeGross 
Mike Bishop 
Christopher Mousley 
Steven Shakespeare 
Max Tseng 
Charles Hobbs 
Corrie Mathews 
Alejandro Cerecero 

Geiser Hernandez 
Lucas Johns 
Jerry Mendzer 
Jeff Whitmer 

Class 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Form ula  40  Sunday 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.798 
0.929 

15.584 
16.602 
39.504 
39.901 
41.635 

1:07.787 
1:09.063 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:50.467 
10:51.265 
10:51.396 
11:06.051 
11:07.069 
11:29.971 
11:30.368 
11:32.102 
11:58.254 
11:59.530 

Best Tm 

1:47.553 
1:47.826 
1:47.803 
1:49.957 
1:49.951 
1:53.559 
1:53.651 
1:53.792 
1:58.537 
1:58.060 

Status Addl2 

Bellissimoto 
Singer Vehicle Design 
2 F a s t ,  P i r e l l i ,  C a s c a d e  T i r e  &  R a c i n g ,  M - T e c h ,  K F G ,  2 W h e e l  D y n o W o r k s  
P r i v a t e e r  I n d u s t r i e s ,  A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  L a w  T i g e r s ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s ,  E v o l  T e c h n o l o g y ,  D r i v e n  R a c i n g  
Crossbeam Bui lders,  LLC 

D y n o  S t e v e ,  C T  R a c i n g ,  T h e  F i x  M o t o r s p o r t s  
Apex Assassins 
CERECERO 

R o s a  M a r g a r i t a  E s t r a d a  G u a d e r r a m a   
L o n g  B e a c h  B M W  M o t o r c y c l e s ,  C a l i f o r n i a  S u p e r b i k e  S c h o o l ,  B r e n  T u n i n g ,  R a c e r ' s  E d g e  P e r f o r m a n c e   

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/8/2024 3:23:53 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.798 

Avg. Speed 

88.995 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.553 

Best Speed 

89.705 

Best Lap by 

7 - Igor Sokolov 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sun Race 11: F40 

Sun Race 11: F40 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:40:39 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/8/2024 12:00 


